agreement number, date of start and completion as per agreement, completed amount of work 

etc. 

1 Name of Work  Construction of Payyanur co-operative Nursing 

college  

2 Location of Work  Vypirium, Kankol Alappadamba Panchayath 

3 Estimated Cost of the Work Rs. 33,04,22,980.00(Thirty Three Crore Four lakhs 

Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and  Eighty 

only) 

4 Brief description of work 1) Nursing college building 

2) Men’s and Women’s Hostel, Canteen, Well, 

Compound Wall , road etc  

5 Bidding procedure < two stage> 

4 

6 Bid Submission fee Rs. 25000/-(Rupees Twenty Five thousand+GST) 

7 Earnest Money Deposit Rs.5,00,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs) 

8 Bid Documents Can be downloaded from   

https://www.payyanurhospital.com 

a) Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 

b) Instruction to Bidders 

c) General and Special conditions of contract

[...]

If the successful Bidder fails to furnish the required Performance 

Guarantee as detailed in clause 7 of this section and enter into 

contract, within the above stipulated time, further ten days time will 

be allowed at the request of the bidder, for which the successful 

Bidder has to remit a fine equal to Rs.25,000/(twenty-five thousand 

only). This fine shall be remitted in a State Treasury in the respective 

head of account and the original treasury challan shall be submitted 

at the office of the Agreement Authority before executing agreement. 

6.6.4. Upon the furnishing by the successful Bidder of the Performance